\li‘ ?Q.
o w3 14
B, AN
- - e gV, 0P
Maranatha Bus Timetable (Tranzit) &%
MARANATHA
Lower Hutt Route #2 AN SCHOOL
MORNING:
Bus Stop Time Bus Stop #
Wainuiomata Shopping Centre (Fitzherbert Road) 8.05am 8985
Frederick Wise Park (Parkway) 8.08 am 8960
Parkway (opposite Waiu Street) 8.11am 8952
Wainui Road at Our Lady Of The Rosary 8.15am 8146
Randwick Road at Randwick School 8.17am 8154
Cuba Street (opposite Heretaunga Street) 8.27 am 9007
Victoria Street at Weltec - Block F 8.35am 9112
Arrive at Maranatha School 8.45 am
AFTERNOON:
Bus Stop Time Bus Stop #
Depart Maranatha School 3.00 pm
Victoria Street at Weltec - Block F 3.155pm 8112
Cuba Street (opposite Heretaunga Street) 3.20 pm 8007
Randwick Road at Tirangi Road 3.32pm 9153
Wainui Road at Our Lady Of The Rosary 3.35pm 9146
Fitzherbert Road at Shopping Centre 3.47 pm 9985
Frederick Wise Park - Parkway (opposite) 3.49 pm 9960
Parkway at Totara Street 3.53 pm 9951



